WIREMOLD / PERIMETER SYSTEMS
IN
D
EX
PL
U
G
M

maximum.
NOTE:  Not for use with aluminum conductors.
Plugmold 2000 Series Ordering Information
Base and Cover
3/4"
(19.1mm)
1 9/32"
(33mm)
2000B Base: .040" (1.0mm) steel; 2000C Cover: .025" (.6mm)
steel. Packed ten 5' (1.5m) lengths of each per carton.
PART NUMBERS:
V2000BC (Ivory)
WH2000BC (White)
G2000BC (Gray)
BK2000BC (Black)
S2000BC (Stainless Steel)
Raceway Base
.040" (1.0mm) steel. Packed twenty 5' (1.5m) lengths
per carton.
1 9/32"
(33mm)
PART NUMBERS:
V2000B-5 (Ivory)
WH2000B-5 (White)
G2000B-5 (Gray)
Raceway Base
1 9/32"
(33mm)
.040" (1.0mm) steel. Packed ten 10' (3.05m) lengths
per carton.
PART NUMBERS:
V2000B-10 (Ivory)
WH2000B-10 (White)
Raceway Cover
1 9/32"
(33mm)
.025" (.6mm) steel. Packed twenty 5' (1.5m) lengths per
carton. Has no receptacle hole cuts.
PART NUMBERS:
V2000C (Ivory)
WH2000C (White)
G2000C (Gray)
2006 Cover Clip
Covers seam where lengths of
cover or base meet.